Name of the Company: FLUIDOMAT LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:522017
Quarter ended:31/12/2014

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares | Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total - D 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities [As a % of total no. of outstanding As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
convertible securities assuming full conversion of the convertible securitics

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00

Held by public 0 0 0.00

Total - E 0 0 0.00

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00

Held by public 0 0 0.00

Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the

company. assuming full conversion

of warrants and convertible securities

(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 4927000




FLUIDOMAT LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING

3HAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares
TOTAL %

(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares As a

(A+B+C) Yo

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU
« UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)

2. FOREIGN
(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
(B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2)

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
. 1. INSTITUTIONS
(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI.
(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)
(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES
(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

2624432

2624432

33274

5327 0

10

2624432

2624432

53.27

53.27 0

10

2624432

2624432

53.27

53271

500

43270

500

43270

0.01

0.88

0.01




FLUIDOMAT LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING

SHAREHOLLCING PATTERN AS ON

31/12/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

TOTAL
(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares As d

(A+B+C) %o

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

43770

43770

0.89

0.89

278159

1421323

403273

154184
1859

275259

1012067

403273

151684
1859

8.18

3.13
0.04

63

28.85

8.18

33
0.04

2258798

1844142

45.85

2302568

1887912

46.73

46.73

4927000

4512344

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

5510

4927000

4512344

100.00

100 0o 0.00

?w{? @c(




FLUIDOMAT LIMITED  I(B)«(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES.WARRANTS.CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
“* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

Page 1 of |

Total Shares Held

Shares Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

Dectail of Warrants

Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including

Securities

underlying  share
assuming full

conversion of warrants

and convertible
securities)

, FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted

Grand Total SECURITIES shares ow_u:m:

IN30047640476528 KUNAL JAIN 1160630 23.56 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 23.56
IN30154914594987 ASHOK JAIN 929671 18.87 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 18.87
IN30047640491805 PRAMILA JAIN 210268 4.27 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.27
IN30021413263373 ASHOK JAIN 88500 1.80 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.80
1202000000367281 ASHOK JAIN 87255 | 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.77
IN30109810389303 MADANBAI SHANTILAL KOTHARI 52200 1.06 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.06
IN30021411790734 SANDEEP SHARMA 31730 0.64 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.64
IN30109810106158 KAVITA S KOTHARI 27300 0.55 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.55
IN30109810106166 SURENDRA SHANTILAL KOTHARI 19377 0.39 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.39
1201060800104835 KUNAL JAIN 17501 0.36 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.36
TOTAL CASES : 10 TOTAL SHARES : 2624432 53,27/ 0.00 0  0.00 0 0.00 53.27




FLUIDOMAT LIMITED 1(C)(1)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES.WARRANTS . CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

“* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

ENO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including

underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT  asa % of diluted shares

) SECURITIES capital
1202000000000029 SUNIL MILPACHAND JAIN 138400 2.81 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.81
1203600000907158 CHHAYALATA JAICHAND PATNI 110603 2.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.24
1201330000686189 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD 56005 1.14 0 000 0 0.00 1.14
TOTAL CASES: 3 TOTAL SHARES : 305008 6.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.19

TP

\‘\‘“’h




cLUIDOMAT LIMITED  I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES.WARRANTS . CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
(TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)
“* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

GR ID FNO NAME

.

Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share assuming
full conversion ot warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT  WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT  as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
s N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL CASES : 0.00

TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




 FLUIDOMAT LIMITED [(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page | of |
© #*STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014
FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT
. S — 0 0
TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




FLUIDOMAT LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page | of |

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—--N.A.--- 0
FLUIDOMAT LIMITED 11(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF = TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

e T 0




