Name of the Company: FLUIDOMAT LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:522017 Quarter ended:31/12/2014

. 0.00	0	0	Total - E
0.00	0	0	Held by public
0.00	0	0	Held by promoter/promoter group
Para			ı
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		TO OF CHEMINATIF SCOULAR	
As a % of total no of charge of the company	No of outstanding securities As a % of total no of outstanding As	No of outstanding securitie	Outstanding convertible securities:
0	0	0	Total - D
0	0	0	Held by public
		12	Held by promoter/promoter group
As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	Partly paid-up shares:-

Show you.

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	GOVT.(S) (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE	SUB-TOTAL $(A1) + (A2)$	SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)	2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP. 1. INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU (A) INDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT. (C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER
	рыг Т	_	10			10	10	No Of Shares Holders
	43270	500	2624432			2624432	2624432	Total Share
	43270	500	2624432			2624432	2624432	Demat Shares
1) sh	0.88	0.01	53.27			53.27	53.27	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)
-Ishou ja	0.88	0.01	53.27			53.27	53.27	g as a percentage oer of shares OF (A+B+C)
ATIN A	DOMAT					0	0 0	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares As a

0 0.00	100	100.00	4512344	4927000	5510	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :
0.00					V	
0.00				0	0	SUB-TOTAL (C)
						CU: SHAKE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC
						(C) SHABE HELD BY
0 0.00	46.73 100.00	100.00	1887912 4512344	2302568 4927000	5500 5510	SUB-TOTAL $(B1)+(B2)$ TOTAL $(A)+(B)$
	45.85	45.85	1844142	2258798	5498	SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)
	3.13 0.04	3.13 0.04	151684 1859	154184 1859	96	(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)
	8.18	8.18	403273	403273	Ξ	ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
	28.85	28.85	1012067	1421323	5278	I. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1 LAKH.
	5.65	5.65	275259	278159	103	2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -
	0.89	0.89	43770	43770	2	SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)
						(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares As a	g as a percentage ber of shares OF (A+B+C)	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)	Demat Shares	Total Share	No Of Shares Holders	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

Ishou ja:

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS. CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

** STATEMENT SHO	** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014	nber 2014							_	Page 1 of 1
		Total Shares Held		Shares Pled, encu	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	Detail of Warrants	arrants	Detail of Conve Securities	ertible 7 s	Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including Securities underlying share assuming full
									0	conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
FNO	NAME	SHARES	PERCENT Number		As a % As a % of Grand Total	WARRANT I	PERCENTO	WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT SECURITIES	ERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital
IN30047640476528	KUNAL JAIN	1160630	23.56	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	23.56
IN30154914594987 ASHOK JAIN	ASHOK JAIN	929671	18.87	0.		0	0.00	0,	0.00	18.87
IN30047640491805 PRAMILA JAIN	PRAMILA JAIN	210268	4.27	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	4.27
IN30021413263373	ASHOK JAIN	88500	1.80	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	1.80
1202000000367281 ASHOK JAIN	ASHOK JAIN	87255	1.77	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	1.77
IN30109810389303	IN30109810389303 MADANBAI SHANTILAL KOTHARI	52200	1.06	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	1.06
IN30021411790734	IN30021411790734 SANDEEP SHARMA	31730	0.64	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.64
IN30109810106158	IN30109810106158 KAVITA S KOTHARI	27300	0.55	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.55
IN30109810106166	IN30109810106166 SURENDRA SHANTILAL KOTHARI	19377	0.39	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.39
1201060800104835 KUNAL JAIN	KUNAL JAIN	17501	0.36	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0.36
TOTAL CASES:	ES: 10 TOTAL SHARES:	2624432	53.27		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	53.27



FLUIDOMAT LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

		120200000000 120360000090 120133000068		FNO
	TOTAL CASES: 3	1202000000000029 SUNIL MILPACHAND JAIN 1203600000997158 CHHAYALATA JAICHAND PATNI 1201330000686189 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD		NAME
	TOTAL SHARES:	N D PATNI IES PVT LTD		
	305008	138400 110603 56005	SHARES	Total Shares Held
	6.19	2.81 2.24 1.14	PERCENT	res Held
	0 0	000		Details of Warrants
7	0.00 0	0.00 0.00 0.00 0	NT CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	Convertible Securities
1	0.00	0.00	PERCENT	Securities
	6.19	2.81 2.24 1.14	underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital	Total Shares (including

FLUIDOMAT LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES.WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY) ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

A.A.A.									
0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	TOTAL SHARES:	0.00	TOTAL CASES:
0		0	0	0	0	0		N.A,	
旦	PERC	SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT SECURITIES	T PERCENT	WARRAN	ERCENT	SHARES P			
S	securitie	Convertible Securities	Details of Warrants	Details	ires Held	Total Shares Held		NAME	GR ID FNO



FLUIDOMAT LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

TOTAL CASES: 0	N.A,	FNO NAME	
TOTAL SHARES :		CATEGORY	
RES: 0	0	LOCKED SHARES	
0.00	0	PERCENT	



Ishon ya:

Page 1 of 1

N.A	NAME OF DR HOLDER	FLUIDOMAT LIMITED	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	FLUIDOMAT LIMITED II(
	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	N.A FLUIDOMAT LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)	NO.OF OUTSTANDING DR	FLUIDOMAT LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS)
	NDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	Page 1 of 1	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	Page of
0	PERCENT	0	PERCENT	



Ashou ya: